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Ime
Lorena
Jona
Elena
Filip
Dino
Lucija
Viktor
Karlo
Matko
Nika
Luka
Visen
Fran
Mia
Toni
Namik
Marko
Tia Marija
Maks
Viktor
Lovro
Ivan
Grgur
Luka
Jagor
Gustav
Vlatko
Bruno
Ivan
Luka
Timoty
Petar
Ivan
Hrvoje

Prezime
Komocar
Matsumoto Segota
Mavretic
Vucic¢
Dubroja
Razov
Vukovi¢
Maksimovic
Rihtarec
Tretinjak
Njavro
Pavlica
Babi¢
Jovani¢
Brajko
Agic
Flegar
Gebauer
Cosi¢
Delac
Mirkovi¢
Drazetié
Lucié
Raguz
Tambaca
Bolf
Borevkovi¢
Komocar
Radié
Manenica
Skobe
Smolkovi¢
Stanic
Perek

PRVA SKUPNINA

Zaporka
99899DUH
22033 eugen
27225 oblak
13120 lagranzo
01101Njigutn
25025 gormiti
54070 ravnalo
36500 bernard
81321 IVO
00011 nisam
09915 lukanj
10101RIJEC
12321 da
13717 kockica
77777 STAKOR
11235 boomer
44444RUDER
28098 dejdej
12346 jazavac
23804AJ0)
01883 dabar
21704 vjetar
34567 osam
88888 kamen
21917 pehist
10101plocica
14141 kakavfail
86868 SESIR
20049 NOGOMET
88888 BAKIR
75225KAMEN
12345 moreska
31415 SHEJN
15826FLASTER

721 72 173

10
10
10
10

9

8
10
10
10
10

9
10

9
10

8
10
10
10
10
10

7
10
10
10
10

5
10

7
10
10

6
10

6
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
4
4
4
4
10
10
10
5
10
4
4
4
10
10
10
4
4
9
10
8
10
4
10

a0, B N N

10
10
10
9
9
10
5
10
10
10
9
10
8
10
8
10
10
10

=
W LW o aOONDNOUUL WL OO OV k- O

=
© O

74 75
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

[ERN
N W W wNwNNO o

= [ = [ [
O NOOoOPONO OO

O o U O O

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

SUM %
50 100
50 100
50 100
49 98
48 96
48 96
45 90
44 88
44 88
44 88
42 84
40 80
39 78
39 78
38 76
37 74
37 74
37 74
36 72
36 72
36 72
35 70
35 70
35 70
32 64
30 60
30 60
30 60
30 60
29 58
29 58
29 58
29 58
28 56

Rz
1

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ime mentora
Zrinka
Bernardica
Damir
Bernardica
Katarina
Bernardica
Bernardica
Bernardica
Damir
Damir

Ivan

Ivana
Marko
Damir
Damir

Ivan

Ivana
Damir
Damir
Suzana
Bernardica
Damir
Bernardica
Ivan
Bernardica
Zrinka
Marko
Damir
Antun
Damir
Indira
Damir
Damir
Ivana

Prezime mentora
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Mlinari¢
Lovrekovi¢
Mlinarié¢

Skunca

Mlinarié¢

Mlinarié¢

Mlinarié¢

Rister

Lovrekovi¢
Tomasevié
Bozickovi¢ Pericic¢
Movre
Lovrekovi¢

Rister

Tomasevié
Kovacié
Lovrekovi¢
Lovrekovi¢
Galovi¢

Mlinarié¢
Lovrekovi¢
Mlinarié¢
Tomasevié
Mlinarié¢

Greguri¢ Ferencek
Movre

Rister

Vujevié

Rister
Cakarun-Perog
Lovrekovi¢

Rister

Bozickovi¢ Pericic¢

Skola

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XIIl. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

X. gimnazija Ivan Supek

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

XIIl. gimnazija



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Jan
Lovro
David
Karlo
Relja
Karlo
Ivan Marko
Petra Pia
Lovro
Lea
Vito
Luka
Marta
Filip
Alen
Ivan
Mihael
Lana
Mateo
Mate
Patrik
Iva
Petra
Gabrie
Fran
Matej
Lana
Mihovil
Petar
Adrian
Dubravko
Tia
Lara
Marko
Mihael
Tvrtko

Fiket
Komljenovic¢
Napast
Nothig
Segvic¢
Balsic
Konovski
Kovaci¢
Marié
Mestrovic
Tesic¢
Kalac
Zega
Ziger
Avdagi¢
Lovrinovi¢
Vranic
Vucen
Bukarica
Gojevic
Prebeg
Tadic
Pesic
Horvat
Liovi¢
Mikulin
Petracija
Stimac
Stojanovic
Garcia Stanici¢
Matesa
Milasinovic¢ lvekovié
Jovani¢
Jurcevié
Car
Gluhak

17235 shrek
28074 keks
23051ZMA)

01074 olovka
01942ANTE
37991PAPIR
11037Jeff

25084 pas

12346 sponzbob
01000SLON

42069 kotac
42179 FAYNMAN
29696GIBANJE
74321PRSTITUTKA
24015 KRASTAVAC
34567 TRAVNIK
24642 ZIR
25304lalala
13245TULE
06283HOBOTNICA
15304PAS

51510 TIGAR
13613lipanj
55555GABI

56784 SAH
10101VEKTOR
27122 zeko

35157 LJESNJAK
33333 MAJKA
90384 gas
10101grb

91024 ZEBRA
25604ZASJIAOVONEZNAM
17348 lopta
05050FIZIKA
14141UTIKAC
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28
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
15

56
56
56
56
54
52
52
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
36
36
34
30

1 Bernardica
1 Damir

1 Indira

1 Bernardica
1 Ivana

1 Zrinka

1 Suzana

1 Zrinka

1 Bernardica
1 Suzana

1 Bernardica
1 Suzana

1 Indira

1 Magdalena
1 Damir

1 Damir

1 Ivan

1 Andela

1 Mirjana

1 Indira

1 Suzana

1 Damir

1 Zrinka

1 Tatjana

1 Antun

1 Katarina

1 Damir

1 Ivan

1 Ivan

1 Damir

1 Katarina

1 Ivan

1 Andela

1 Marko

1 Ivana

1 Andela

Mlinaric¢
Lovrekovic
Cakarun-Pero$
Mlinaric¢
Bozickovic Pericié
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Galovi¢
Mavracic
Mlinarié
Galovi¢
Mlinarié

Sijan
Cakarun-Peros
Ajduk

Rister

Rister

Novosel
Gojevic

Dabac
Cakarun-Peros
Galovi¢

Rister
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Janes

Vujevic¢

Toli¢
Lovrekovic¢
Novosel
Novosel
Lovrekovic¢
Skunca
Novosel
Gojevic

Movre
Kovaci¢
Gojevic

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XIIl. gimnazija

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Strojarska tehnicka Skola Fausta Vrancica
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
V.gimnazija

lIl. gimnazija - Zagreb

Gimnazija Sesvete

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovi¢a - Zagreb
X. gimnazija Ivan Supek

V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb
V.gimnazija

Ill. gimnazija - Zagreb

XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb
Ill. gimnazija - Zagreb



71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Luka
Luka
Mark
Dora
Antonio
Andro
Ivan
Marin
Luka
Vito

lan
Petar KreSimir
Luka
Nikola
Maja
Ema
Nikola
Luka
Kal

Ana
Neven
Zvonimir
Janko
Tonka
Borna
Bartol
Fran
Viktor
Nika
Mislav
Leonarda
Petar
Lucijan
Kristijan
Marko
Ivan

Mestrovic
Rakovi¢
Volf
Brodanac
Cikac
Gabaj
Gabrilo
Hrvacanin
Janci¢
Jovici¢
Jurak

Kes

Kosak
Kovacevic
Kusekovié¢
Lovinci¢
Parlov
Piljac
Rimac
Sabli¢ Hadzali¢
Stimac
Vrdoljak
Zec
Dukez
Horvat
Juraga
Jurici¢
Mercep
Milicevic
Novosel
Steko
Vujica
Czigler
Grgic
Harastija
Hecimovié

12345 ALIASKA
55555 PET
12345ZMAJO
15101 OLOVKA
03145 TROKUT
42069FRULE
55255 MONSTER
69420 gnice
76767 ZAGREB
55555BRZINA
17022 JEMBOM
12345 PETAN
54321BINBO
12345 MAGARAC
12345SUNCE
65432 FIZIKA
61104 DARIO
20804 RIJEC
203025URLA
25124 HAJDUK
01234NEVEN
11235 ZID
12345ZEKO
19990 GUSTER
00000PCELA
69420ZURIOSM
12345 UNION
12345 KOMARAC
45302 MRKVA
66666CRNO
40420 FIZIKA
14201 RAKUN
15342 JABUKA
777770BAMA
80008zrak
41137HEC

10
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10
10
10
10
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10
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10
10
10

10
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15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
24

1 Damir
1 Damir
1 Tatjana
1 Ivan

1 Dora

1 Mirjana
1 Ivan

1 Bernardica
1 Ivan

1 Mirjana
1 Ivan

1 Ivan

1 Tatjana
1 Ivan

1 Mirjana
1 Katarina
1 Suzana
1 Suzana
1 Ana

1 Ivan

2 Janja

1 Ivan

1 Tatjana
1 Ivan

1 Renata
1 Tatjana
1 Damir
1 Damir
1 Ivan

1 Zrinka
1 Ivan

1 Damir
1 Antun
1 Suzana
1 Renata
2 Katarina

Rister
Rister
Janes
Novosel
Krovina
Dabac
Novosel
Mlinari¢
Novosel
Dabac
Novosel
Novosel
Janes
Novosel
Dabac
Toli¢
Sijan
Sijan
Listes
Novosel
Ci¢ek-Tadi¢
Novosel
Janes
Novosel
Borovec
Janes
Rister
Rister
Novosel
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Novosel
Rister
Vujevic¢
Galovi¢
Borovec
Skunca

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovi¢a - Zagreb
V.gimnazija

VII. gimnazija - Zagreb

Gimnazija Sesvete

V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

Gimnazija Sesvete

V.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovi¢a - Zagreb
V.gimnazija

Gimnazija Sesvete

V.gimnazija

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
V.gimnazija

SS Jelkovec

V.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovi¢a - Zagreb
V.gimnazija

Xl. gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovi¢a - Zagreb
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
V.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
V.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

X. gimnazija Ivan Supek

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga

Xl. gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Josip
Lucija
Martin
Dea
Kristijan
Lucija
Tena
Manuel
Luka
Andrija
Ivan
Nina
lan
Fran
Hana
Bartol
Matej
Karlo
David
Domagoj
Matej
Zvonimir
Grigor

Jurac
Kaurinovic¢
Kozic¢
Lugaric¢
Luli¢
Malari¢
Mesarié
Pavic
Vesligaj
Adamovié
Marfat
Mestrovic
Petek
Bosancic
Cukelj
Kadi¢
Legati
Ostojic¢
Pavlovi¢
Razenj
Samartzija
Seletkovic
Stojakovié

00023 LAV

10250 DUBROVNIK
11688-VIJETAR
91910 LEPTIR
00000SSEFF
69420LOKI
21104DIDONA
02468indigo
77777KILLER

69420 kontradikcija
73737 PITAGORA
88888 NASA

13579 ananas
20004Z1Z0U

16702 OBLAK
14072CRTA
55555MOMMA
10101 KALKULATOR

15324 AUSNOCHSCHWELLU!

69420nice
11111 LOPTA
57775 BLAGODAR
62404jakna
02074planet
73712VALK
24122 ULICA
15678LISICA
20104 rijec
97531 LONIA
12543BOJLER
54321 VATRA
13314Algol
64209 OLOVKA
050210TPOR
12345BANANA
10203DOKTOR
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
14
14

1 Damir
1 Suzana
1 Maja Corovi¢
1 Ivan

1 Maja
1 Suzana
1 Zrinka
1 Ivana
1 Tatjana
1 Ivan

1 Suzana
1 Ivan

1 Damir
1 Ivana
1 Ivan

1 Indira
1 Ana

1 Suzana
1 Ivan

1 Ivana
1 Ivan

1 Suzana
1 Renata
1

R R R R R R R R R R R R

Rister
Sijan
Corovi¢
Novosel
Sigko
Galovi¢
Greguri¢ Ferencek
Kovaci¢
Janes
Tomasevié
Sijan
Novosel
Lovrekovic¢
Kovaci¢
Novosel
Cakarun-Peros
Listes
Sijan
Novosel
Kovaci¢
Novosel
Sijan
Borovec

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

I. gimnazija - Zagreb
Hotelijersko-turisticka Skola u Zagrebu
V.gimnazija

SS Jelkovec

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb
Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovi¢a - Zagreb
XV.gimnazija

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb
V.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

V.gimnazija

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskovica - Zagreb
V.gimnazija

I. gimnazija - Zagreb

Xl. gimnazija



14
14
14
14
14
12
12
10
10
10

13475 ZLATO

143.

19804 FIZICAR
23129prasak

144.

145.

83318 ECUB

146.

5

64209 VRIJEME
13104JAN

147.

148.

11011 BETMEN

42069JOLE

149.

150.

5

40200 ETHIOPIA
31854ZAGREB
12097 LLL

151.

152.

153.

0

18125 ZAPORKA
10603KAMEN
49364LOPTA
23422BOJA

154.

155.

156.

157.

1

65432PROZOR
30104LAV

158.

159.

11040lopta

160.

161.

162.

0

12354PENZIONER

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

10047MISLAV

174.

175.

176.

177.

0

22120GOLOTINJA

178.



179.

180.

181.

18181FIZIKA

182.

183.

184.

185.



